LCW H9GP
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.7 | 2023-09-29
 ﻿
LCW H9GP
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.7 | 2023-09-29
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
LCW H9GP-JZKY-4U9X-1 2700 K 61 ... 97 lm Q65111A0919
LCW H9GP-JZKY-4R9T-1 3000 K 61 ... 97 lm Q65111A0920
LCW H9GP-JZKZ-4O9Q-1 3500 K 61 ... 112 lm Q65111A0921
LCW H9GP-JZLX-4L8N-1 4000 K 61 ... 130 lm Q65111A0922
LCW H9GP-KXLX-4J8K-1 4500 K 71 ... 130 lm Q65111A0923
﻿
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
LCW H9GP